PSBL Spec Sheet
Available Standard Sizing
**Custom sizing and venting options available upon request.
Please contact a dealer for more information**
PSBL22-028 28⅜”w x 6”h x 22 ½”d
PSBL22-034 34⅜”w x 6”h x 22 ½”d
PSBL22-040 40⅜”w x 6”h x 22 ½”d
PSBL22-046 46⅜”w x 6”h x 22 ½”d
PSBL22-052 52⅜”w x 6”h x 22 ½”d
PSBL22-058 58⅜”w x 6”h x 22 ½”d
Available Material Choices
**See available materials list for a �ll selection**
Stainless Steel Brass
RAL Powder Coat Copper